			 					 CP10FWFC080MDSS
Projet: Type: Qté:
Canopy	light	80-60-40-20W	120-347V	35-40-50K
The	Speclite	Canopy	Light	 is	a	versatile	solution	that	allows	you	to	adjust	 the	wattage
and	 color	 temperature	 to	 meet	 your	 specific	 needs.	 Available	 in	 three	 selectable
wattages	(80W,	60W,	40W,	and	20W)	and	three	adjustable	color	temperatures	(3500K,
4000K,	and	5000K),	this	luminaire	is	ideal	for	both	indoor	and	outdoor	applications	that
require	 efficient	 and	 durable	 lighting.	 Designed	 for	 various	 environments	 such	 as	 gas
stations,	covered	parking	lots,	and	industrial	areas,	the	Speclite	Canopy	Light	offers	easy
surface	 installation	 and	 exceptional	 durability	 with	 its	 die-cast	 aluminum	 body	 and
frosted	polycarbonate	lens.	Ready	for	a	motion	sensor	(sold	separately)	and	ready	for	0-
10V	dimming,	it	maximizes	energy	savings	while	ensuring	optimal	lighting	performance.
DLC	 Premium	 certified,	 this	 light	 fixture	 guarantees	 superior	 energy	 efficiency,	 while
offering	weather	 resistance	with	 its	 IP65	 protection	 rating.	 The	 lumen	maintenance	 is
also	ensured	with	an	L70	lifespan	of	50,000	hours.	Ideal	for	replacing	energy-consuming
fixtures,	the	Speclite	Canopy	Light	combines	performance,	flexibility,	and	savings,	while
perfectly	adapting	to	all	your	commercial	and	industrial	lighting	applications.
CARACTERISTICS
Zhaga-compatible	occupancy	sensor	sold	separately.
Standards	Compliance:	cUL	and	DLC	Premium	certified,	ensuring	safety,	energy	savings,	and
access	to	maximum	subsidies.
Featuring	 a	 sleek,	 modern	 silhouette	 with	 its	 circular	 design,	 it	 offers	 an	 innovative	 and
harmonious	aesthetic	to	any	environment.
Complete	Flexibility:	Three	color	temperatures	(3500K,	4000K,	5000K),	three	available	power
levels,	and	universal	voltage	(120-347VAC)	for	truly	versatile	use.
NOMENCLATURE
SERIE DIMENSIONS LENS BODY	COLOUR VOLTAGE CCT MAX	POWER OPTIONS	1 OPTIONS	2 VER.
CP 10 F W F C 080 M D SS
Canopy 10x10" frost white 120-347V 35-40-50K 80-60-40-20W motion	ready	3pins dim	0-10V SS
PHOTOMETRIC	SPECIFICATIONS
LUMENS 10,400
CCT 3500K/4000K/5000K
ANGLE 150°(±5°）
C.R.I. 85
DIMMABLE 0-10V	DC
PHOTOCELL N/A
SENSOR Motion	Sensor	Receptacle
LUMEN	MAINTENANCE	L70 50,000	hrs
LED	TYPE SMD	2835
LED	QTY 192
LED	VOLTAGE 220V
LED	MAX	CURRENT 85mA
FLICKER Flicker-Free
MECHANICAL	SPECIFICATIONS
HOUSING	MATERIAL Aluminium,	Powder	Coated
HOUSING	FINISH White
LENS	MATERIAL Polycarbonate
ELECTRICAL	SPECIFICATIONS
REAL	POWER 80	W
VOLTAGE 120-347V
EFFICIENCY 130	lm/w
POWER	FACTOR 95.5	%
T.H.D 8.8	%
FREQUENCY 50/60Hz
CERTIFICATIONS
REGULATORY	LISTING cUL
EFFICIENCY	LISTING DLC	Premium
DLC	ID S-3CHZM4
FCC No
BARCODE 882110008028
ENVIRONMENTAL IP65
IK	PROTECTION IK06
SURGE	PROTECTION	WITH
GROUNDING 6KV
SURGE	PROTECTION	WITHOUT
GROUNDING 4KV
EN
LENS	FINISH Clear
WEIGHT 2.00	KG
OPERATING	TEMP. -40°C	~	45°C
APPLICATION Indoor	/	Outdoor
INSTALLATION Surface	Mount
CABLE	LENGTH N/A
DIMENSIONS
PACKAGING
DIMENSION	INNER	CARTON DIMENSION	OUTER	CARTON QUANTITY	MASTER MASTER	WEIGHT PALLET	QUANTITY
26.40	cm	X	26.40	cm	X	7.80	cm
10	3/8	″	X	10	3/8	″	X	3	1/8	″
33.60	cm	X	28.30	cm	X	28.80	cm
13	1/4	″	X	11	1/8	″	X	11	3/8	″
4
9.30	kg
20.50	lbs
144
PRODUCTS	IMAGES
SPECLITE.CA	|	INFO@SPECLITE.CA	|	TEL:	1-855-533-8818
HEADQUARTER:	600-1111	BOUL.	DR.-FREDERICK-PHILIPS	MONTRÉAL,	QC	H4M	2X6
WAREHOUSE:	1710	AUTOROUTE	TRANSCANADIENNE,	DORVAL,	QC,	H9P	2X7